ABSTRACT OF THE VOTES CAST IN THE SPECIAL ELECTION HELD ON AUGUST 6, 1991, IN FRANKLIN COUNTY, STATE OF OHIO

STATE OF OHIO

FRANRLIN COUNTY, S55:

WE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE FCREGOING RESULTS AS THEY APPEAR BY THE OFFICIAL
RETURNS OF THE PRECINCTS IN THE GROVEPORT MADISON LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT, FRANKLIN
COUNTY, STATE OF OHIO, DULY RETURNED TO, FILED, OPENED, CANVASSED, AND NOW ON FILE IN THE
OFFICE OF THE FRANKLIN COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, CITY OF COLUMBUS, FRANKLIN COUNTY, STATE
OF OHIO, AT THE SPECIAL ELECTICN HELD ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 6, 1991.

WITNESS OUR OFFICIAL SIGNATURES MADE IN THE OFFICE OF THE FRANKLIN COUNTY
BOARD OF ELECTIONS, CITY OF COLUMBUS, FRANKLIN COUNTY, STATE OF OHIO, THIS 22 DAY OF
AUGUST, 1991 A.D.
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ABSTRACT OF VOTES CAST IN THE SPECIAL ELECTION HELD ON AUGUST 6, 1991, IN FRANKLIN COUNTY, STATE OF OHIO

PROPOSED TAX LEVY
GROVEPORT MADISON LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
A Majority Affirmative Vote is Necessary for Passage

An additional tax for the benefit of the Groveport Madison Local School District
for the purpose of CURRENT EXPENSES at a rate not exceeding thirteen (13) mills
for each one dellar of valuation, which amounts to one dollar and thirty ($1.30)
cents for each one hundred dollars of valuaticn, for a continuing period of time.

FOR AGAINST
The Tax Levy The Tax Levy
COLS. 44-H 45 89
COLS. 44-J 135 83
COLS. 44-M 4 0
COLS. 44-0 101 124
COLS. 44-5 100 86
COLS. 45-D 142 90
COLS. 45-E 114 82
COLS. 45-H 121 132
COLS. 45-J 129 72
COLS. 45-K 181 76
COLS. S50-C 76 72
MADISON - A 46 21
MADISON — B 45 46
MADISON - C 66 171
MADISON - D 52 197
MADISON - E 66 160
MADISON - F 139 120
MADISON - G 118 i0¢g
MADISON - H 109 66
MADISCN - I 154 111
MADISON - J 1le 128
MADISON - K 101 71
MADISON - L 120 86
MADISON - M 62 150
MADISON - N 100 125
MADISON - O 70 206
MADISON - P 38 147

FOR
The Tax Levy

GROVEPORT -~ A
GROVEPORT - B
GROVEPORT -~ C
OBET?Z - B
OBETZ -.D
TRURO - B
TRURO - C
SUBTOTAL

ABSENTEE

TOTAL. VOTE CAST

75
84
109
24
15
70
100

3,027
135
3,162

AGAINST
The Tax Levy

123 .
214
212 -
111

43

77

72 ‘_

3,742
106 -
3,848



PROPOSED TAX LEVY
GROVEPORT MADISON LOCAL SCHOOQOL DISTRICT
A Majority Affirmative Vote is Necessary for Passage

An additional tax for the benefit of the Groveport Madison Local School District
for the purpose of CURRENT EXPENSES at a rate not exceeding nine and forty~nine
hundredths (9.49) mills for each one dollar of wvaluation, which amounts to
ninety-four and nine-tenths ($0.949) cents for each one hundred dollars of
valuation, for a two year period.

FOR AGAINST
The Tax Levy The Tax Levy

COLS. 44-H 50 83
COLS. 44-J 142 77
COLS. 44-M 4 0
COLS. 44-0 107 120
CoOLS. 44-8 104 78
COLS. 45-D 144 87
COLS. 45-E 117 76
COLS. 45-H 120 129
COLS. 45-J 133 66
COLS. 45-K 182 75
COLS. 50-C 78 73
MADISON - A 51 84
MADISON - B 46 45
MADISON - C 67 167
MADISON -~ D 55 193
MADISON - E 62 160
MADISON - F 139 121
MADISON - G 1lis 108
MADISON - H 113 6l
MADISON - 1 154 104
MADISON - J 119 123
MADISON - K 104 70
MADISON —~ L 122 84
MADISON - M 63 147
MADISON - N 103 117
MADISON - O 73 202
MADISON - P 38 147
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SUBTOTAL
ABSENTEE

IN FRANKLIN COUNTY,

FOR
Tax Levy

74
84
107
23
14
70
99

3,077
137

TOTAL VOTE CAST 3,214

STATE OF OHIO

AGAINST
The Tax Levy

120
207
207
112
45
78
71

3,637
103

3,740



