ABSTRACT OF THE VOTES CAST IN THE SPECIAL ELECTION HELD ON AUGUST 6, 1991, IN FRANKLIN COUNTY, STATE OF OHIO

STATE OF OHIO

FRANKLIN COUNTY, SS:

WE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE FOREGOING RESULTS AS THEY APPEAR BY THE OFFICIAL RETURNS OF THE PRECINCTS IN THE GROVEPORT MADISON LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT, FRANKLIN COUNTY, STATE OF OHIO, DULY RETURNED TO, FILED, OPENED, CANVASSED, AND NOW ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE FRANKLIN COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, CITY OF COLUMBUS, FRANKLIN COUNTY, STATE OF OHIO, AT THE SPECIAL ELECTION HELD ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 6, 1991.

WITNESS OUR OFFICIAL SIGNATURES MADE IN THE OFFICE OF THE FRANKLIN COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, CITY OF COLUMBUS, FRANKLIN COUNTY, STATE OF OHIO, THIS 22 DAY OF AUGUST, 1991 A.D.

ΑΨΨΕςΨ•

Horence P. Wilburn



## PROPOSED TAX LEVY

## GROVEPORT MADISON LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

A Majority Affirmative Vote is Necessary for Passage

An additional tax for the benefit of the Groveport Madison Local School District for the purpose of CURRENT EXPENSES at a rate not exceeding thirteen (13) mills for each one dollar of valuation, which amounts to one dollar and thirty (\$1.30) cents for each one hundred dollars of valuation, for a continuing period of time.

	FOR The Tax Levy	AGAINST The Tax Levy	FOR The Tax Levy	AGAINST The Tax Levy
COLS. 44-H	45 135	89 83	GROVEPORT - A 75 GROVEPORT - B 84	123 214
COLS. 44-M COLS. 44-O COLS. 44-S	4 101 100	0 124 86	GROVEPORT - C 109  OBETZ - B 24  OBETZ - D 15	212 111 43
COLS. 45-D COLS. 45-E	142 114	90 82	TRURO - B 70 TRURO - C 100	77 72
COLS. 45-H COLS. 45-J COLS. 45-K	121 129 181	132 72 76	SUBTOTAL 3,027	3,742
COLS. 50-C MADISON - A MADISON - B	76 46 45	72 91 46	ABSENTEE 135 TOTAL VOTE CAST 3,162	106 3,848
MADISON - C MADISON - D	66 52	171 197		
MADISON - E  MADISON - F  MADISON - G	66 139 118	160 120 109		
MADISON - H MADISON - I	109 154	66 111		
MADISON - J MADISON - K MADISON - L	116 101 120	128 71 86		
MADISON - M MADISON - N MADISON - O	62 100 70	150 125 206		
MADISON - P	38	147	•	

ı

## PROPOSED TAX LEVY GROVEPORT MADISON LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT A Majority Affirmative Vote is Necessary for Passage

An additional tax for the benefit of the Groveport Madison Local School District for the purpose of CURRENT EXPENSES at a rate not exceeding nine and forty-nine hundredths (9.49) mills for each one dollar of valuation, which amounts to ninety-four and nine-tenths (\$0.949) cents for each one hundred dollars of valuation, for a two year period.

	FOR The Tax Levy	AGAINST The Tax Levy	FOR The Tax Levy	AGAINST The Tax Levy
	-	-	_	-
COLS. 44-H	50	83	GROVEPORT - A 74	120
COLS. 44-J	142	77	GROVEPORT - B 84	207
COLS. 44-M	4	0	GROVEPORT - C 107	207
COLS. 44-0	107	120	OBETZ - B 23	112
COLS. 44-S	104	78	OBETZ - D 14	45
COLS. 45-D	144	87	TRURO - B 70	78
COLS. 45-E	117	76	TRURO - C 99	71
COLS. 45-H	120	129		
COLS. 45-J	133	66	SUBTOTAL 3,077	3,637
COLS. 45-K	182	75	ABSENTEE 137	103
COLS. 50-C	78	73		
MADISON - A	51	84	TOTAL VOTE CAST 3,214	3,740
MADISON - B	46	45		
MADISON - C	67	167		
MADISON - D	55	193		
MADISON - E	62	160		
MADISON - F	139	121		
MADISON - G	116	108		
MADISON - H	113	61		
MADISON - I	154	104		
MADISON - J	119	123		
MADISON - K	104	70		
MADISON - L	122	84		
MADISON - M	63	147		
MADISON - N	103	117		
MADISON - O	73	202		
MADISON - P	38	147		